404
622
630
402
631
1010
623
605
719
1057
700
619
934
409
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NMAMMNEPI®EPEIAKO NPQRTAOGAHMA OANAZZAZ 2002

KATHIOPIE
ITEA
03 - 04 zen 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPI2N

TMAIAQN, MTAMITAIAQN A,lTAMITAIASQ2N B, KOPAZIAQN,TATKOPAZIAQN

A,lTATKOPAZIAQN B

Zwyareio pXOIT]
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAIBEPIOY NOAAIBEP
MPQTEAZ NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAAYMNOY MNOK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAOYZAZ MNAPOY NAIAZ MAP
AOAHTIKH KAI WYXATQIIKH AEZXH MEAEQN MEAEQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KQ NOKQ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AITTAAEIAZ KOAII'TAA
OINABGAHTIKOZ KAAYMNOY OINAOGA KAA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ZYPQOY NOZYPOY
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIAYAOY QPEQN N.O.A.QPEQ
AIA> ZYPOY AIAZ 2YP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MHAQY NOMHAQY
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MAPOY NOMAPQOY
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MAPQY AO MAPOY
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIMNHZ NOAIMNHZ

BaOpoi

453,0
289,0
159,0
149,0
90,0
83,0
79,0
47,0
45,0
44,0
38,0
27,0
5,0
4,0
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